
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1474
ANSWERED ON:27.11.2009
GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE WORLD MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
Singh Shri Uday Pratap

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether annual meeting of the General Assembly of World Medical Association was held recently at New Delhi; and

(b) if so, the details of the issues discussed therein?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI DINESH TRIVEDI)

(a) Yes.

(b) Broadly the discussions have been held on issues relating to Child Health, Support for Regulated Stem Cell Research, Conflict of Interest and Relations with Commercial Enterprises, Call for more investment in Public Health & Call for Nicaragua to give up total ban on abortion, etc.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE LOK SABHA
	Answer

